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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 10-12-2016

Konkurencja 16 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny Open
2016-12-10 - 15:40 Wyniki
Rekordy Okręgu Opolskiego 28.61 Stachura Maciej POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Guzy Marcel 01 Vega Dobrodzień 31.59 510
2. Smoliński Paweł 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 31.83 499
3. Stańczyk Jarema 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.33 434
4. Czaja Marco 03 Zryw Opole 36.27 337
5. Krawiec Patryk 03 Vega Dobrodzień 37.68 300
6. Radłowski Jędrzej 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 39.15 268
7. Chinczewski Grzegorz 01 Zryw Opole 40.59 240
8. Barnuś Michał 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.50 209
9. Krzyszkowski Patryk 04 Zryw Opole 42.76 205

10. Antonik Bartosz 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.06 188
11. Mazur Kacper 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.52 170
12. Kania Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.65 169
13. Janicki Marek 05 UKS Gwiazda Olesno 46.51 160
14. Kwiecień Olivier 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 49.56 132
15. Adamski Aleksander 04 UKS Junior Kluczbork 49.74 130

DYSKW. Szostek Michał 03 Zryw Opole 42.22
O 4 - Przedwczesny start

11 lat

1. Barnuś Michał 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.50 209
2. Kania Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.65 169
3. Janicki Marek 05 UKS Gwiazda Olesno 46.51 160

12 - 13 lat

1. Czaja Marco 03 Zryw Opole 36.27 337
2. Krawiec Patryk 03 Vega Dobrodzień 37.68 300
3. Radłowski Jędrzej 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 39.15 268
4. Krzyszkowski Patryk 04 Zryw Opole 42.76 205
5. Antonik Bartosz 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.06 188
6. Mazur Kacper 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.52 170
7. Kwiecień Olivier 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 49.56 132
8. Adamski Aleksander 04 UKS Junior Kluczbork 49.74 130

DYSKW. Szostek Michał 03 Zryw Opole 42.22
O 4 - Przedwczesny start

14 - 15 lat

1. Guzy Marcel 01 Vega Dobrodzień 31.59 510
2. Smoliński Paweł 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 31.83 499
3. Stańczyk Jarema 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.33 434
4. Chinczewski Grzegorz 01 Zryw Opole 40.59 240


